% OTKPbITbIA YEMMUOHAT o) g
— BEJTAPYCHU MO NJIABAHUIO _ %

B ®nn 4-8 AMPENS 2023 oy
AucTtaHuua 16 My>xunHbl, 1500m BonbHbI CTUb OTKpbITbIE
05.04.2023-17:31 CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON
MwpoBolii pekopg, 14:31.02 SUN, Yang CHN London (GBR) 04.08.2012
Pekopg EBponbl 14:32.80 PALTRINIERI, Gregorio ITA Budapest (HUN) 25.06.2022
Pekopa PB 15:23.00 TANOYKEBWY, AnekcaHap BLR 01.01.1989

MCMK : 15:06.09 / MC : 16:30.00 / KMC : 17:36.50

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima
3annwie 3 13 3

COPKWVH, AH

JNEBENOB, Mupocnas
TUXYH, Makcum
KYPOUYKWH, KoHCTaHTKH
MALWNAKEBWY, Tumodpeii
BE/IMYKO, Bnagucnas
MY3NMNYYK, KOHCTaHTUH
METPOBWY, AHTOH

ONO OIS WN -

r’p

2005
2006
2004
2000
2004
2007
2006
2005

paspsz

KMC
KMC
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

CrpaHa KomaHga

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Morunnesckas ob6nacTb
IpoAHeHcKasi obnacTb
IpoAHeHcKasi obnacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MwuHcKas obnacTb
BpecTtckasi obnactb
Morunnesckasi 061acTb

3asABoYHOE Bpems

16:45.00
16:34.00
16:16.00
15:44.30
16:12.66
16:22.28
16:44.00
16:45.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

05.04.2023 18:05 - CtpaHuua 1



