









16 , 1500m 05.04.2023 - 17:31

			14:31.02 SUN, Yang 14:32.80 PALTRINIEI		CHN ITA	London (GBR) Budapest (HUN)	04.08.2012 25.06.2022
			15:23.00 ,		BLR	01.01.1989	
MCMK	: 15:06	.09 / MC : 16	:30.00 / KMC : 17:36.50				
		,	/				
	3	3					
1		,	2005	BLR			16:45.00
2		,	2006	BLR			16:34.00
3		,	2004	BLR			16:16.00
4		,	2000	BLR			15:44.30
5		,	2004	BLR			16:12.66
6		,	2007	BLR			16:22.28
7		,	2006	BLR			16:44.00
8		,	2005	BLR			16:45.00